AC POWERED, UNIVERSAL ASYNCHRONOUS/SYNCHRONOUS
SHORT-RANGE MODEM
Model 1080A
Features
• Async or Sync Operation
• 4-Wire Half or Full Duplex/2-Wire Half Duplex Only
• RS-232 Data Rates to 57.6 kbps
• Distances over 17 Miles (27.4 Km)

Power Supply: External transformer, 115V or 230V
Dimensions: 4.17W x 1.52H x 5.0L (10.6 x 3.9 x 12.7 cm)
Ordering Information
1080A ASYNC/SYNC LINE DRIVER 120VAC
1080A-220 ASYNC/SYNC LINE DRIVER; 220VAC
1080A-64-120 ASYNC/SYNC LINE DRIVER
1080A-64-230 ASYNC/SYNC LINE DRIVER
1080ARC11 ASYNC/SYNC,LINE DRIVER,W/RJ11 REAR ASY
1080ARC45 ASYNC/SYNC,LINE DRIVER,W/RJ45 REAR ASY
1080ARC4511 ASYNC/SYNC,LINE DRIVER,W/RJ45,RJ11 RC
1080ARC4545 ASYNC/SYNC,LINE DRIVER,W/DUAL RJ45,RC